
TOWNSHIP OF ROCHELLE PARK 

BERGEN COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 

 

ANNUAL MEETING NOTICE 

 

NOTICE is hereby given that the Mayor and Committee of the Township of Rochelle Park, Bergen County, State of New 

Jersey, will conduct their Work Sessions and Public Sessions for the year 2026 as follows: 

 

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Township Committee of the Township of Rochelle Park that the Work Sessions of the 

Township Committee will be held as follows: 

     

Wednesday, February 11, 2026  

Wednesday, March 11, 2026  

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026  

Wednesday, June 10, 2026  

Wednesday, September 9, 2026  

Wednesday, October 14, 2026  

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, by the Township Committee of the Township of Rochelle Park that the Public Sessions 

of the Township Committee will be held as follows: 

 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026  

Wednesday, February 18, 2026  

Wednesday, March 25, 2026  

Wednesday, April 22, 2026  

Wednesday, May 27, 2026  

Wednesday, June 24, 2026  

Wednesday, September 23, 2026  

Wednesday, October 28, 2026  

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, by the Township Committee of the Township of Rochelle Park that the combined 

Work/Public Sessions will be held as follows: 

 

Wednesday, July 22, 2026  

Wednesday, August 26, 2026  

Monday, November 9, 2026  

Wednesday, December 9, 2026  

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, by the Township Committee of the Township of Rochelle Park that all meetings will be 

held at 151 W. Passaic Street, Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 and will begin at 7:00 P.M. unless advertised otherwise. Formal 

action may be taken at any Work Session, Public Session, Budget Meeting or Special Meeting. 

 

The Record and Herald News are hereby designated as the official newspapers which shall receive all notices required to 

be sent pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 231 of the Public Laws of 1975. Pursuant to New Jersey P.L. 2025, c. 72, the 

Township of Rochelle Park will be transitioning the publication of all legal and public notices to its official website at 

https://rochelleparknj.gov/. All notices will be published in the “Public Notices” section on the Township’s homepage. 

 

         Gina S. Kim, RMC/CMC 

         Township Clerk 

         Posted on Township Website: January 7, 2026 


